Position

Magnet Program Director

Clinical Excellence Specialist

Department Coordinator

Administrative Assistant - PD

Other Positions Held

Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Magnet Program

Magnet Program

Magnet Program

Magnet Program

Total Wages

$252,181

$173,006

$52,243

$14,788

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$56,855
$50,814

$21,532

$0



