Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Magnet Program Director		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Magnet Program	\$252,181	\$56,855
Clinical Excellence Specialist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Magnet Program	\$173,006	\$50,814
Department Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Magnet Program	\$52,243	\$21,532
Administrative Assistant - PD		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Magnet Program	\$14,788	\$0